DAMEN DEGEN KADETTEN

Ran

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

25

27

28

28

OEFV-Lizenznumm

er

OEFV20030601001

OEFV20040311001

OEFV20030124002

OEFV20050822002

OEFV20031001001

OEFV20041204001

OEFV20030925001

OEFV20031008001

OEFV20031225001

OEFV20041208001

OEFV20030319001

OEFV20061204001

OEFV20040805001

OEFV20060321001

OEFV20060110001

OEFV20030108001

OEFV20030324002

OEFV20050306001

OEFV20031027002

OEFV20040804002

OEFV20050324001

OEFV20060927002

OEFV20050929001

OEFV20060710001

OEFV20060713001

OEFV20041011001

OEFV20050417003

OEFV20061003002

OEFV20040726001

Machname

Zerlauth
Grabher
Praxmarer
Chevaux
Knechtl

Kleinert

Legac

Huber
Deisl
Riidisser

Mohamed Al
Amin

Hofegger

Gruy

Trolp
Riede
Schwendinger
Mark

Erber

Gross
Olsinger
Schall

Pasic
Platzgummer

Cappiello

Rumenovski
Tanzmeister
Lukarsch
Kdhler

Kellner

Vorname

Anna Lea
Konstanze
Leonore
Lena
Lucia

Lilly-
Eleonore

Gloria-
Dahlia

Pia
Stefanie
Ronja

Suda

Elena Maria

Sophie
Cathrin

Alena
Julia
Fabienne
Marlene

Emily-
Sophie

Chiara
Lilli
Tamina
Rea
Lina

Veronica
Elisa

Cintia
Franziska
Magdalena
Annika

Anna-Maria

Club

FTSJD

FTSJD

FUL

FTSJD

FCG

FTSJF

STLFC

FUM

HSVSTJ

FTSJD

KAC

O0ELFK

OOELFK

FCG

OO0ELFK

FTSJD

FCG

HSVSTJ

SZTK

FUL

KAC

UWK

FCG

FUL

FUL

ASC

OOELFK

FUL

UWK

Punk
te

1397

628

379

227

178

154

148

139

105

69

49

47

30

25

24

15

15

1180 Tr
eibach
c

24

25

24

16

32

16

1202 Al
pe_Klgft
c

32

32

16

50

40

24

16

16

24

15

15

15

15

25

1205 0eM
_Junioren
B+

96

74

96

24

47

1215 0e
M_Kad B

100

31

80

50

32

31

32

30

49

30

49

30

1226 Lin
ZHerbst
c

50

16

16

23

23

15

32

24

13

16

16

32

15

13

1238 Klage
nfurt_EFC
WC-A

62

49

74

7

16

15

14

1251 Kopenh
agen_EFC'W
C-A

485

56

142

140

61

21

35

2

1268 Bratis
lava_EFC W
C-A

66

15

1275 Helsi
nki_EFC W
C-A
640
317

31

Fij

67

38

27



